Isolation Switches 911/912/913-...
www.e-t-a.comIssue A 4 - 65
4
Description
Typical applications
Technical data
Single, two and three pole isolators to EN 60947 / IEC 60947 with toggle
actuation. Designed for rail, panel or surface mounting. Options include

Current ratings
32, 63, 125 A
911  - K - 1- Si  - ...   - 63 A ordering example
The exact part number required can be built up from the table of choices shown
above. Ordering references for optional features should be omitted if not required.
2.
84
2
8.7
14
9
92 72 83
.5
M5
57 10
.551
.354
.3942.24
3.
62
3.
29
.343
.0
79
Surface mounting
suffix: -1
Rail mounting
(EN 50035-G32)
suffix: -3
Mounting brackets - surface mounting
suffix: -5
Rail mounting
(EN 50022-35x7.5)
suffix: -2
Panel mounting
suffix: -4
Covers, labels, sealing screws etc. can be fitted on the
front of the housing.
www.e-t-a.com Issue A4 - 66
Isolation Switches 911/912/913-...
4
1
line
31 5
3
2
FA
13
14
132111
12
4
22
23
24141
2Si
132111
12
4
22
23
2414
2
3Si
6 31
32
33
34
11 132
12 14
2
911 911-…-FA